
No. Names Organization Email Address Attendance
1 Albert Fischer IOC-UNESCO a.fischer@unesco.org
2 Andrew Moss Department of Environment and Science andrew.moss@des.qld.gov.au Teleconference
3 Angelica Gutierrez NOAA angelica.gutierrez@noaa.gov
4 Argyro Kavvada NASA Argyro.Kavvada@nasa.gov Teleconference
5 Arthur Beusen PBL Arthur.Beusen@pbl.nl
6 Blake Schaeffer AquaWatch,  EPA schaeffer.blake@epa.gov
7 Christopher Cox GPA-UNEP christopher.cox@un.org
8 Darryl Banjoo Institute of Marine Affairs dbanjoo@ima.gov.tt
9 Emma Heslop IOC-UNESCO e.heslop@unesco.org
10 Emily Smail NOAA emily.smail@noaa.gov
11 Genki Terauchi NOWPAP terauchi@npec.or.jp
12 Ved Chirayath NASA Ames Laboratory for Advanced Sensing ved.c@nasa.gov
13 Francois Galgani IFREMER francois.galgani@ifremer.fr Teleconference
14 Ghada El Serafy AquaWatch,  Deltares Ghada.ElSerafy@deltares.nl 
15 Heidi Savelli GPA-UNEP heidi.savelli@un.org
16 Henrik Enevoldsen IOC-UNESCO h.enevoldsen@bio.ku.dk 
17 Jelena Knezevic Mediterranean Action Plan tatjana.hema@un.org 
18 Jillian Campbell Science Division - UNEP campbell7@un.org 
19 Lex  Bouwman PBL Lex.Bouwman@pbl.nl
20 Liana McManus GRID Arendal liana.mcmanus@grida.no Teleconference
21 Lisa Svensson Oceans Branch-UNEP lisa.svensson@un.org 
22 Luisa Espinosa INVEMAR, Colombia luisa.espinosa@invemar.org.co
23 Marta Ferreira The University of the South Pacific marta.ferreira@usp.ac.fj
24 Merrie-Beth Neely AquaWatch, Global Science and Technology, Inc Mbneely@geoaquawatch.org   Teleconference
25 Owen Rowe Helcom Owen.Rowe@helcom.fi
26 Paolo Corradi European Space Agency paolo.corradi@esa.int
27 Isabelle Ansorge South African Environmental Observation Isabelle.Ansorge@uct.ac.za
28 Alexander Turra GESAMP/University of São Paulo turra@usp.br
29 John Harrison Washington State University harrison@wsu.edu
30 Ramesh Ramachandran NCSCM rramesh_au@yahoo.com
31 Rose Osinde Alabaster Group on Earth Observation (GEO) rose.alabaster@gmail.com
32 Simon Felgendreher Federal Statistical Office of Germany simon.felgendreher@destatis.de
33 Takashi Ohmura Ministry of Environment TAKASHI_OMURA@env.go.jp
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